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
Torrance Park. $]2.5OO, make 
offer on down payment.

10 INDIVIDUAL LOTS For 
sale. All improved.

LOTS AND LOTS
OF LOTS

AND INCOME PROPERTY 
CALL, US.

R. A. OWENS
Owner-Broker

W. H. SHORT FR 2-S22* 
ASSOCIATE BROKER

FA. 8-5050

Irene Bourne 
Don ITouston 
Inez ("ure 

Mr. Ross 
i.'spt. .1 Alvia 
Ivar Winding

FA. 8-H2S 
OR.

FR. 3-7235
FR. o-i!H
FR. 6-3966

ROY SHAW
REALTOR

4-BKDROOM, nicely located 
in Lomits. An exceptional buy 
at $18.fSOO. $3000 down.

2 new 4-unit Apt. building on 
22«th St. Hss hardwood floors, 
garbage disposal. enclosed 
tubs, rnrports. $22.2iSO each, 
with $6000 down. Will show 
ft 14% gross return.

(M. 4% resale. Elllngwood 
Irart. 3-bedroom, 1 Vi baths, 
wal]-to-wall carpeting, drapes. 
all fully innulat*d. garbage 
disposal. Dishmaster. Fenced 
yard. Csll for appointment. 
$16.5OO. Terms.

2-bedroom In Harbor City. Le­ 
es trd on 253rd St. West of 
Rell Porte. Excellent buy at 
$7900 with reasonable down.

3 BEDROOM STUCCO Locat 
ed on Belleporta Ave. Hard- 
wood floors, wall-to-wsll car­ 
peting, douhls garage, gar- 
nsga dtsnoMl. Fully insulated 
and wentherstrippad. Bauti- 
fully landscaped Fenced 
with pstlo A planters. Owner 
moving lo Texs.v Will sacrifice 
for a quick sale. $13,600. Ex­ 
ceptionally clean and nice.

LOTH LOTS LOTS 
ALL TYPES OF LOTS

35318 BELLE PORTE AVE. 
HARBOR CITY

HOME OF
gHAW REAL ESTATE 

SCHOOL

Business Phone DA. 6-3461
Residence Phone TK. 2-6682
DA. S-5»fW> FR. 2-4630

OS. 6-0660

SPOTLKSS-^Near new Urge 3- 
bedroom. Hardwood floors 
oversized double garsge. $1496 
takes over' low monthly U.I 
loan. Must dell. DA. 6-7151

FOR FAST 
RESULTS

TRY 
CLASSIFIED

ADS

How to Make Money
I6%   SAVE $280

?ow much in your money earning now? Let us ahow you how 
vour money can earn 1fi% by Investing in one of our homes or
ncome units. Tou ALSO aave $280 under thla arrangement by 
acting NOW. 2-hedroom home on vour level lot, only $3995.
Vaturing quality materials, excellent construction, rigid inapec-
lon.

3-BEDROOM HOMES DUPLEXES

INCOME.UNITS

AT COMPARABLE

LOW LOW COST

SEE THESE MODELS
3653 W. I NTH ST. LENNOX 

!e!9 N. WILMINGTON BLVD. (In Wilminqton)

OR Phone cur office for address of model nearest you.
THEN SEE US. 

YOU'LL BE GLAD YOU DID.
ITS ECONOMICAL 

TO LET US BUILD YOUR HOME.

SOUTH BAY 
HOME BUILDERS
16016 S. WESTERN AVE., GARDEN A

OPEN DAILY & SUNDAY

,DA. 4-8482

TRADK your home, vacant lot, 
house trailer, or car in on 
this new 3-bedroom. l*i bath 
home in Lomita. FA. 8-5050

* LOTS FOR SALE 60 
Bus. ft Res.)

TRADE your home, vacant lot. 
house trailer, or rar in on 
this new 3-bedroom. 1*4 bath 
home in Lomita. FA. 8^5050

• Buildings to b« Moved 65
DUPLEX, modern clean, moved 

to your lot. Reasonable.
fi'lRVv a 1 o n B1 vd. PL.

FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

NEW FURNISHED ROOMS

Bachelor* and singles, suitable 
for couple*. Reasonable monthly 
rate*. Utilities included.

1414 W. 253rd, 
Harbor City

SINGLJD APARTMENT 
Close in 

Call FA. 8-4865

SMALL Apartment  Partly fur­ 
nished. Inquire at 2256 Tor- 
ranee Blvd. or call FA. 8-4787 
No drinker*.

Have You Seen

CURTIS PARK?
(MAIN AT 225th STREET)

' , IF NOT

DO SO TODAY

THE BEST HOME BUY 

IN THE AREA- 

ONLY $695
TOTAL DOWN NO OTHER CHARGES

1 ROOM with kitchenette and 
hath. Baby ok. No pet*. $45. 
1504 Madrid. Torrance.

FURNISHED trailer for rent. 
Sleeps 4. Children OK. 

DA. 6-5304

• UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

$49.50 
I-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

TELEVISION ANTENNAS 
GOOD LOCATION

Children Welcome
SEE MANAGER

2429i/2 W. 248th St.

1, 2&3 BDM. APTS.
Unfurnished Oarbage dispos- 
al. part utilities paid. Chlldreft 
welcome. Near school, college 
and Pacific Coa»t Uwy. $57.50 
up. 26438 Frampton Ave., Har­ 
bor City.

DA. 6-4070
$64.50 l-BKDROOM newly dec­ 

orated apt 2 small tots OK 
20613 S. Vermont DA. 4-2553

S-ROOM Apt. for rent.
1325 r i W. 219th. Torrance 

FA. 8-6777
$90 3-BJGDROOM. Garbage dta- 

ponal. Private patio. Karaite. 
4163 Redondo Reaoh Blvd. 

FR. 9-R105

ONE BEDROOM apartment  
Available Nov. 15th. Gara*«.

TO

VETS OR NON-VETS
. $11,696 FULL PRICE

65 SOLD ALREADY
BETTER HURRY!

ONLY A FEW LEFT

In at Mowry Court,nQUire »\ mvwr.v v "uri,
1*17 Arlington. Apt. 3

3 ROOMS A bath apt. for 1 «r
3 people.

DA-60fi31

1-. 2-, * 8-BKDROOM APT.  
ISO. 906. * $65. Children ok. 

DA-6O631
NKW 2-BF>DROOM apt. Paned 

heat. »arb. di»p., wate.r pd. 
1574 W. 227th FA. 8-«707

1-BBDROOM APT. Ift20 W. 
204th. Torrajice. Refrige-rator 
and stove. Qa-U OS. 6-3727

• HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

YOU CAN rent or buy a nica 
3-bedroom with a low down 
payment.

DA. «-2755 or FA. 8-7223

V DISPOSAL

2-CAR GARAGE 

WARDROBE CLOSETS 

LANDSCAPED LOT

V LOTS OF TILE 
/ HARDWOOD FLOORS 
V LAWNS & SHRUBS IN 
V STREET IMPROVE­ 

MENTS IN & PAID FOR

NICE 2-bedroom house near 
Harbor hospital. $80.

21424 S. Berendo 
Call OL-80948 Eves.

BEDROOM. 1/a.rge ward­ 
robe, garbage disposal. Ga­ 
rage. FR. .4-lfiOl

$8*   2 BEDROOMS. Wall-to-.
wall carpeting, single gar 
large backward. Children 

FA. 8-4550

age. 
OK.

NEAR SCHOOL

OS. 6-0183 OR. 8-3602

Three-Bedroom and Family Room

Clann, moci«rn, comfortabl« thr«»-b*droom homt that 

has averythinq a woman dfsir«$ including a doqhousa, 

for her husband, that has a fireplact and barbecu*. 

Locetad at 1721 Greenwood Ave. Drive by, but do not 

disturb occupants. Call us for details. \

HOWARD'PERCY .

185 SPACIOUS furnished 2* 
bedroom and convertible den. 
Fenced play yard for children. 
P. blocks to school. TF.. 
5-2««fi, Select Realty (The 
largest selection of rental val­ 
ues in this entire area).

NBW 2-BKDROOM house with
h\rdwood floors, Venetian
blinds. ?»« «*« No drinkers.
$75. 1743 W. 267th, LomlU

DA. 8-4067
$70 NEARLY NEW, 5 room*  

2-b«droora home. Clo«e by 
230th St. Available vwy soon. 
Fenced play yard. Convenient 

school and shops. 
!. 6-2666   Select Realty

(The "largest selection of rent- 
value* in the entire area)

2224 Torrance Blvd. FA. 8-4636

1-BEDROOM   Refrigerator * 
stove, gnrafe. $40 a month. 
Lomita. No children.

1-BKDROOM   Hickory Ave.. 
Torran.-e. $.">0 a month. Single 
party or couple only.

3-BEDROOM in lx>mtta Un 
furnished. $75 a month, 
house FA. 8-46M.

 i^BKDROOM with 
*her. $85. See 
iilrv Drive

wa

4-7609 after 8 p.m. only.

automatic 
at 1811ft 
call FR.

$90 A MONTH 3-bedrown. 
North Redondo. Children OK, 
JT-R ,V949t> after- 5 p.m. or 

week

K

II


